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Rock Valley 1st Team All Conference Offense - Football

Name School Position No Year Ht. Wt
Cole Langer Edgerton Quarterback 10 11 6'3" 175
Drew Peterson Jefferson Running Back 20 Sr. 6'0 200
Kaden Kuester Monroe Running Back 34 Sr 6'3" 195
Hayden Harrison McFarland Wide Receiver 5 Jr. 6'1 165
Nate Black Whitewater Wide Receiver 8 SR. 5'10 160
Jack Fox Edgerton Wide Receiver 15 Jr. 6'0" 165
Wyatt Klitzman Evansville Wide Receiver 12 Sr. 6'3 180
Tony Wolf Monroe Tight Ends/HBack 19 Jr 6'1" 197
Conner Wallman Delavan-Darien Lineman 75 SR 6'4 285
Gary Northup Jefferson Lineman 66 SR 6'2 230
Kaden Westphal McFarland Lineman 54 SR 6'5" 275
James Seagreaves Monroe Lineman 50 Sr 6'6" 205
Taylor Herbst Monroe Lineman 75 Sr 6'0" 220
Breyden South Edgerton Lineman 70 Sr 6'2" 210
Tate Eccles McFarland Kicker 8 JR 6'5" 170

Rock Valley 2nd Team All Conference Offense = Football

Name School Position No Year Ht Wt
Braylan Roder McFarland Quarterback 16 12 6'3" 190
Ben Gatdulla Monroe Running Back 3 Jr 5'10" 183
Wyatt Nelson Evansville Running Back 24 Sr. 5'8 165
Lane Meier Monroe Running Back
Lucas Frank Jefferson Wide Receiver 3 Sr. 6'1 165
Andrew Kelley McFarland Wide Receiver 1 Sr. 6'1" 195
Fred Gieger-Kittel Edgerton Wide Receiver 11 Jr. 6'1" 180
Blake Bernhardt McFarland Wide Receiver 0 Jr. 5'7" 150
John Kraus Jefferson Tight Ends/HBack 22 Sr. 6'0 185
Sam Unke Jefferson Lineman 78 SR 6'4 285
Ethan Barels Whitewater Lineman 50 SR 6'3 230
Myles Hogan McFarland Lineman 60 SR 6'1" 245
Peyton Herbst Monroe Lineman 54 So 6'0" 180
Brad Bartz Evansville Lineman 62 Jr. 6'0 215
Tim Lund Evansville Lineman 61 Sr. 6'3 260
Wyatt Klitzman Evansville Kicker 12 Sr. 6'3 180

Rock Valley 1st Team All Conference Defense

Name School Position No Year Ht Wt
Kaden Kuester Monroe Lineman 34 Sr 6'3" 195
James Seagreaves Monroe Lineman 50 Sr 6'6" 205
Gary Northup Jefferson Lineman 66 SR 6'2 230
Miguel Morice Evansville Lineman 56 Sr. 6'0 310
Lane Meier Monroe Inside Linebacker 22 Sr 5'10" 180
Cooper Cornish McFarland Inside Linebacker 22 Jr 5'11" 175
Zack Troeger Edgerton Inside Linebacker 24 Jr 5'11" 180
John Kraus Jefferson Outside Linebacker 22 Sr. 6'0 185
Nathan Fuchs Monroe Outside Linebacker 29 Jr 5"11" 177
Blake Frey Evansville Outside Linebacker 4 Sr. 5'6 145
Alex Karnes Evansville Corner 3 Sr. 6'1 150
Hayden Harrison McFarland Corner 5 Jr 6'1" 165
Remi Burns McFarland Safety 6 Sr 6'1 170
Brady Wyss Monroe Safety 14 Sr 6'1" 185
Tate Eccles McFarland Punter



Rock Valley 2nd Team All Conference Defense

Name School Position No Year Ht Wt
Tony Wolf Monroe Lineman 19 Jr 6'1" 197
Conner Wallman Delavan-Darien Lineman 75 Sr 6'4 285
Aaron Benzschawel Monroe Lineman 80 Jr 6'4" 192
Breyden South Edgerton Lineman 71 Sr 6'2" 210
Broden Nichols Delavan-Darien Inside Linebacker 42 Jr 5'8 189
Issac Schoenherr Jefferson Inside Linebacker 42 JR. 5'8" 180
Wyatt Klitzman Evansville Inside Linebacker 12 Sr. 6'3 180
Casey Lyon Whitewater Outside Linebacker 88 SO 6' 200
Connor Witucki Jefferson Outside Linebacker 6 SO 5'11 175
Lucas Frank Jefferson Corner 3 Sr. 6'1 165
Mi'Shaun Harris Whitewater Corner 10 JR 5'7 130
Seth Schmidt Monroe Safety 47 Jr 6'2" 184
Jack Fox Edgerton Safety 15 Jr 6'0" 165
Wyatt Klitzman Evansville Punter

Honorable Mention
School Name Year
Monroe Brady Wyss Sr

Gavin Foulker Sr.
Ryan Mathiason Sr.

Delavan-Darien Kaden Lofy Sr
Hunter Rendon Jr
Ryan Walther Jr

East Troy N/A
N/A
N/A

Edgerton Devan Eastman Jr
Seth Precourt Jr
Charlie Johnson So

Evansville Griffin Dwyer Sr.
Bennett Keller Sr.

Sr.

Jefferson Aidan Salerno JR.
Tyler Steinke JR.

McFarland Brevid Roth JR.
Brady Krenz JR.

Whitewater Jesus Barajas SR.
Ivan Gonzalez SR.
Ty Hagedorn JR.

Rock Valley Player of the Year Awards

Offensive Player of the Year Cole Langer Edgerton
Defensive Play of the Year James Seagreaves Monroe
Lineman of the Year Gary Northup Jefferson
Back of the Year Drew Peterson Jefferson

Coach of the Year Monroe
Assistant Coaches of the Year Tom Witt Monroe

Mitch Rogness McFarland
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